

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



100255133331



01/06/14--01025--029 **87.50

01/10

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Lake Worth Dollars for Scholars, LC
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75
Filing Fee &
Certificate of

Status

□\$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee,

Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: David Cantley

Name (Printed or typed)

564 S Country Club Dr

Address

Atlantis, FL 33462

City, State & Zip

561-602-2513

Daytime Telephone number

dave1cantley@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	he corporation shall be: Lake Worth	Dollars for	Scholars, Tuc
ARTICLE II			
564	Principal street address: S Country Club Dr		Mailing address, if different is:
	antis, FL 33462		F.S.
			23
ARTICLE I		ne nurnose for wh	nich the Corporation is organized are to raise funds
	or which the corporation is organized is.		ships to students residing in Palm Beach County, Florida
who demon	strate appropriate need and merit. The	ese purposes ar	e exclusively charitable and educational within the
meaning of	Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Rev	enue Code of 1	986 or the corresponding provision of any future
United States	s Internal Revenue Law. It shall not have th	e power to issue c	ertificates of stock or declare dividends. The Corporation
will not lend a	any of its assets to any Director or Officer of	or related family m	ember thereof. Corporation will be governed by a Board
of Directors. T	The Corporation will not be engaged in any polit	ical activities. Upon	dissolution, property to be disbursed in accordance to bylaws.
			in accordance
to the byl	V MANNER OF ELECTION The raws established effective Janua		e directors are elected and appointed:
to the by	aws established effective barida	19 1, 2014.	
ARTICLE	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	IRECTORS	
Name and Tit	_{le:} David Cantley-Pres	Name and Title	Michael Woods-Treasurer
Address	564 S Country Club Dr	Address:	7570 South US Hwy One Ste 14
	Atlantis, FL 33462		Hypoluxo, FL 33462
	Paul Blockson-VP		
Name and Tit	1802 Pierce Dr	_	· <u></u>
Address	Lake Worth, FL 33460	Address:	
		_	
Name and Tit	_{le:} Helen Gilmore -Secy	 Name and Title 	
Address	7020 Half Moon Cir	Address:	
	Hypoluxo, FL 33462	-	

Name and Title:	' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	Name and Title:	_
Address		Address:	
_		·	_
_			_
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	_ _ _
_			
_		. <u>නිර්</u> ගිරීම පාල්ය	-5
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	المارية الماري المارية المارية الماري	- 12
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	ptable) of the registered agent is:	. 2
Name:	Michael Woods	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	· ω
Address:	7570 South US Hwy One Ste 14		
	Hypoluxo, FL 33462		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	David Cantley		
Address:	564 S Country Club Dr	<u>r</u>	
	Hypoluxo, FL 33462		
		of process for the above stated corporation at the plac is registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	ce designated in this
11/4	L (NoV	12/3//	//3
	Required Signature of Registered	Agent Date)
	iment and affirm that the facts stated here t of State constitutes a third degree Jelony	in are true. I am aware that any false information subias provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nitted in a document
	The state of the s		1-13
	Required Signature of Incor	porator Dat	ie

ARRICE VIII BERGINE DATE JANUARY 1, 2014.